PREFACE

INTRODUCTION

Purpose and scope of the User Guide
Principles

HACCP and quality management systems
Key Benefits

Application of HACCP to Small and Medium sized
Enterprises (SMEs)

Short glossary

APPLICATION

HACCP Procedure
1. Define scope of study

2. Select HACCP team
2.1 Composition of the team
2.2 Initial training
2.3 Resources

3. Assemble product data

3.1 Information required

4. Identify intended use of product
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5.

6.

10.

12.

Construct flow diagram
Confirm flow diagram

List hazards and preventive measures

7.1 Which hazards 2

/.2 Preventive measures
Determine CCPs

Establish critical limits for CCPs
9.1 Definition of critical limits

9.2 Which paramefers 2

9.3 Who should establish critical limits 2

Establish monitoring system for CCPs
10.1 What is monitoring 2

10.2 How to monitor 2

10.3 Who should monitor 2

10.4 When to monitor 2
Establish corrective action plan

Establish documentation
12.1 Why document &
12.2 Which documents 2

12.3 How to document 2
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13. Verify
13.1 Why verify 2
13.2 How fo verify 2
13.3 Who should do it 2
13.4 When fo verify 2

14. Review
14.1 Why review 2

14.2 When to review 2
GLOSSARY

MEMBERS OF THE FLAIR CONCERTED
ACTION N° 7 HACCP SUBGROUP

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

T T T T D
L ]

ks

47
47
47
48
48

49
49
49

31

37

61



