CONTENTS

PREFACE	p.	7
INTRODUCTION	p.	9
Purpose and scope of the User Guide	p.	11
Principles	p.	12
HACCP and quality management systems	p.	14
Key Benefits	p.	15
Application of HACCP to Small and Medium sized Enterprises (SMEs)	p.	16
Short glossary	p.	19
APPLICATION	p.	21
HACCP Procedure	p.	21
1. Define scope of study	p.	23
2. Select HACCP team	р.	23
2.1 Composition of the team	p.	23
2.2 Initial training	p.	25
2.3 Resources	p.	26
3. Assemble product data	р	27
3.1 Information required	p.	27
4. Identify intended use of product	p.	31

5.	Construct flow diagram	p.	32
6.	Confirm flow diagram	р	35
7.	List hazards and preventive measures	p.	36
	7.1 Which hazards ?	p.	36
	7.2 Preventive measures	p.	37
8.	Determine CCPs	p.	38
9.	Establish critical limits for CCPs	p.	42
	9.1 Definition of critical limits	p.	42
	9.2 Which parameters ?	p.	42
	9.3 Who should establish critical limits?	p.	42
10.	Establish monitoring system for CCPs	p.	43
	10.1 What is monitoring ?	p.	43
	10.2 How to monitor?	p.	43
	10.3 Who should monitor ?	p.	43
	10.4 When to monitor?	p.	43
11.	Establish corrective action plan	p.	44
12.	Establish documentation	p.	45
	12.1 Why document?	p.	45
	12.2 Which documents?	p.	45
	12.3 How to document?	n	46

13. Verify		p.	47
13.1 Why verify?		p.	47
13.2 How to verify?		p.	47
13.3 Who should do it s	?	p.	48
13.4 When to verify?		p.	48
14. Review		p.	49
14.1 Why review ?		p.	49
14.2 When to review?		p.	49
GLOSSARY		p.	51
MEMBERS OF THE FLAI ACTION N° 7 HACCP S		p.	57
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS		p.	61